Analog Output: 4-20mA/0-10V
                        Analog Output
INPUT
OUTPUT
ACCURACY
Operation conditions
Structural materials

MAX-MH Model
How to Order
Analog Output
ROD DIA.
DEAD ZONE(HOME/END)
STROKE LENGHT
CONNECT TYPE
A
n
alo
g
 O
u
tp
u
t
 C =  Ø 10 mm
D =  Ø 7 mm
S =  30mm/64mm
0050 to 2500 mm in 5mm step
 Cable: (unit: m)
S_ _ = standard cable + cable length
T_ _ = high temperature cable + cable length
OUTPUT(ANALOG, 3 DIGITS)
  A10 =  Current 4-20mA
A11  =  Current 20-4mA
V10  =  Voltage 0-10V
V11  =  Voltage 10-0V
MAX-MH Model